



Lincoln FuneralPrep: help when you need it most

With numerous details to manage and decisions to make, the funeral planning process can be overwhelming. To assist you every step of the way, we've partnered with FuneralDecisions to offer Lincoln FuneralPrep, a comprehensive planning service.

What's Lincoln FuneralPrep?

Lincoln FuneralPrep is an online portal that provides a breadth of resources, available 24 hours a day for both at-need planning and preplanning.



At-need planning

When grieving the loss of a loved one, you're confronted with more than just a life insurance claim. Lincoln FuneralPrep helps to alleviate the stress and uncertainty of making urgent decisions during an emotional time.



Preplanning

Being prepared is one of the best gifts you can give your family. In addition to providing preplanning resources, Lincoln FuneralPrep can connect you with funeral professionals who can provide expert guidance and advice.

LFE-FNPRP-FLI001_Z09

How to access Lincoln FuneralPrep

You can access Lincoln Funeral Prep in two ways:



Visit the self-service online portal

The online portal at <u>LincolnFuneralPrep.com/GPLife</u> includes a wealth of online funeral planning resources and services, including the ability to:



Search for funeral homes

Access an interactive list of funeral homes and cemeteries around the country. You can filter by location, service, and budget.



Access market information

Review price ranges and service options in your selected geographic location.

View guides and checklists



Organize your priorities, consider your options, and make informed decisions based on your preferences with our easy-to-use online guides and checklists.



Connect with a funeral planning consultant

Work with a funeral planning expert who can guide you through the preplanning process and:



Help compare options

Get assistance comparing preplanning options, even if you haven't chosen a specific funeral home.



Provide personalized service

Work with our specialists to ensure that your plans reflect your wishes and goals.



Offer objective advice

Get guidance on planning options and various funding strategies.

©2023 Lincoln National Corporation

LincolnFinancial.com

Lincoln Financial Group is the marketing name for Lincoln National Corporation and its affiliates.

Affiliates are separately responsible for their own financial and contractual obligations.

LCN-5975147-092523 ADA 11/23 **Z09**

Order code: LFE-FNPRP-FLI001





During difficult times, we're here for you and your loved ones

To learn more, visit LincolnFuneralPrep.com/GPLife.

Group insurance products and services described herein are issued by The Lincoln National Life Insurance Company, Fort Wayne, IN, which does not solicit business in New York, nor is it licensed to do so. In New York, insurance products are issued by Lincoln Life & Annuity Company of New York, Syracuse, NY. Both are Lincoln Financial Group® companies. Product availability and/or features may vary by state. Limitations and exclusions apply. Group insurance products and services described herein are issued by The Lincoln National Life Insurance Company.